�� Excellent RF performance
�� Extremely low RF emission
�� Many hours of continuous record & replay
�� Diversity & multi-frequency setup
�� Ideal for MIMO system testing
�� Powerful off-line post-processing
IZT RecPlay
The ultimate Record & Replay

of up to 30 MS/s, including 1TB SSD data storage, SD-Card Dongle and 2nd
Ethernet interface via USB adapter; Win10 (EN)
Ordering Guide
1) CAN NOT BE COMBINED WITH OPTION R3000 AAI-RF5
2) MODEL IZT R3411 CAN BE EQUIPPED ONLY WITH FRONTEND R3000-HF OR R3000-RF3;
   OPTION R3000-RF6 AND R3000-RF18 NOT AVAILABLE FOR MODEL IZT R3411
IZT RecPlay  24 | 25
 IZT R4000 / IZT R4010 IZT R4000-CHS Wideband Receiver Chassis
120 MHz receiver base confi guration (19”/3U) with 32k real-time RMS power
calculation and PSD with adjustable averaging, including external high-
performance Sensor Controller & data storage confi guration IZT P2500 (19”/2U)
with 10 Gbit optical Ethernet interface and 5h storage capacity at full 120 MHz
recording bandwidth
IZT R4010-CHS Wideband Receiver Chassis with built-in Sensor Controller
120 MHz receiver base confi guration (19”/3U) with 32k real-time RMS power
calculation and PSD with adjustable averaging, including built-in Sensor
Controller with touch display and GPS receiver
(can be enhanced either with built-in data storage confi guration or with external
high-performance Sensor controller and data storage solution)
IZT 4010-TCS Transport Case for shipping with trolley function
IZT R4010-SDD Storage Confi guration 4x 2.5” tray, including 4x 1TB SSD
IZT R4010-10G Additional 10 Gbit Optical Ethernet Interface for data transfer to external
components
IZT R4010-DCW Wide-range DC Power Supply (11 V – 30 V) instead of AC supply
IZT R4000-HVHF HVHF Frontend frequency range 9 kHz – 140 MHz
direct sampling with electronically confi gurable preselector fi lters
IZT R4000-RF3W VUHF Frontend (120 MHz fi lter) frequency range 108 MHz – 3 GHz
IZT R4000-RF6 Frequency Range Extension 3 GHz – 6 GHz for VUHF Frontend
IZT R4000-RF18 Frequency Range Extension 3 GHz – 18 GHz for VUHF Frontend
IZT P2500 High-performance Sensor Controller
(19’’/2 RU) with 10 Gbit Optical Ethernet Interface and 16 TB storage capacity
(for 5h storage capacity at full 120MHz recording bandwidth in combination
with IZT R4010)
IZT A1000
External accessories
IZT A1000-CAM IP Camera Kit (requires IZT SignalSuite-274)
IZT A1000-GPS External GPS Receiver for NMEA location information
IZT A1000-RTS External Reference Time Source (19’’/1 RU)
for 10MHz, 1PPS, NTP and GPS NMEA output
IZT RF Recorder Software options
Applications IZT SignalSuite-800 GUI Base R3000
IZT SignalSuite-810 RF Recorder R3000 – 25 MHz
IZT SignalSuite-812 RF Recorder R4000 – 120 MHz
IZT SignalSuite-812b RF Recorder R4000 – 80 MHz
IZT SignalSuite-812c RF Recorder R4000 – 60 MHz
IZT SignalSuite-812d RF Recorder R4000 – 40 MHz
IZT SignalSuite-820 Viewer
IZT SignalSuite-830 Data Processor
Enhanced
software options
IZT SignalSuite-130 Panorama Scan
IZT SignalSuite-190 COM-SDK
IZT SignalSuite-220 Time Scheduled Recording
IZT SignalSuite-230 Long-term Spectrogram Recording
IZT SignalSuite-240 Mask Triggered Recording
IZT SignalSuite-242 Pre-recording
IZT SignalSuite 250 Persistence Display
IZT SignalSuite-260 Signal Import/Export
IZT SignalSuite-262 Signal Extraction
IZT SignalSuite-270 GPS Interface
IZT SignalSuite-274 Video Camera Interface